
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

DNF
DNF

PIC
1
2
3
1
1
2
1
2
3
2
3

DNF
DNF

Class
FA
FA
FA
FC
S2
FC
CSR
S2
S2
CSR
FC
CSR
FC

No.
66
30
88
9

05
95
2

34
89
96
11
12
7

Name
Hans Peter
Jim Wright
Patrick Witherspoon
John Mcmurray
Rob Sherwood
Michael Dierkes
Doug Schumacher
Scott Bowman
Charles Duncan
Mike Mcginley
Mike Bass
Ken Sellenriek
Jim Victor

Laps
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
19
11
2

Best Tm
55.597
59.900

1:01.148
1:01.756
1:03.132
1:05.317
1:04.289
1:06.351
1:06.252
1:05.152
1:08.440
1:12.860
1:03.612

Region
KC
StL
Neb
StL
StL
StL
Iowa
DMVR
BhV
KC
MidS
StL
GtRv

Mem #
265543
56962
277058
190884
315613
333268-1
42803
60544
211466
297151
364696
310862
164580

Home/State
Overland Park KS
Wildwood MO
Omaha NE
St. Louis MO
St. Louis MO
St. Louis MO
Cedar Rapids IA
Johnston IA
Cottage Grove WI
Overland Park KS
Memphis TN
Wentzville MO
Davenport IA

Make/Model
Swift 014 Csr & Fa
Swift Db-4
Pro Formula Mazda
Van Dieman Rf01
Carbir Cs2
Van Diemen Rf96
Star Mazda
Swift Db2
Lola 88\90
Radical Sr4
Reynard Sf84
Fenske G2
Vandiemen Rf05

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Time of Race 27:07.615
Provisionals posted at 4:00 pm
Final Results Posted at 4:30 pm

St. Louis Region Heatwave National

GRP 6 FA FM FC FB FE S2 CSR DSR

Race

Race (28 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

8/12/2007 03:30 PM

Group 6 Final Race Results

Printed: 8/12/2007 4:31:59 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Race Sanction 07-N-34-RS

Chief Steward Bob Eddy

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

102.186

Best Lap Tm

55.597

Best Spd

106.840

Best Lap by

[66] Hans Peter
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